Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Plywaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 2 Men, 100m Freestyle 14 years and older
2014-05-03 - 9:15 Results
Top Times "Poland"” 48.22 CZERNIAK, Konrad 00603 Rome (ITA) 2009-07-29
Top Times "Poland" 48.22 CZERNIAK, Konrad 00603 Rome (ITA) 2009-07-29
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

14 years and older

1. ZIELINSKI, Dawid 92 MKP Szczecin 51.80 742 24.99 26.81
2. CERTA, Maciej 91  AZS Warsaw 53.41 677 25.64 27.77
3. KURANT, Roger 94  WKS Slask Wroclaw 53.42 677 26.08 27.34
4, SOKULSKI, Jacek 91  WKS Slask Wroclaw 53.61 669 26.20 27.41
5. WYPYCH, Filip 91 AZS UL PI Lodz 53.84 661 25.87 27.97
6. ZGIERSKI, Maksymilian 94  AZS UL Pl Lodz 54.15 650 25.46 28.69
7. BENING, Emil 93 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 54.25 646 26.06 28.19
8. PIESNIAK, Jakub SO 97 UKP Unia Oswiecim 54.34 643 26.61 27.73
DEREN, Kacper 98 MKS 9 Dzierzoniow 54.34 643 26.55 27.79

10. KACZMARSKI, Marcin 94 MKP Szczecin 54,37 642 26.43 27.94
11. WOJDAK, Wojciech SO 96 UKP Unia Oswiecim 54.44 639 26.25 28.19
12. KLICH, Kacper 94  WKS Slask Wroclaw 54.49 638 26.65 27.84
13. DYMERSKI, Szymon 92  MKP Szczecin 54.68 631 26.12 28.56
14. ZMIJA, Marek 97  AZS AWF Katowice 55.30 610 26.18 29.12
15. ZABOROWSKI, Filip 94  MKP Szczecin 55.40 607 26.96 28.44
16. FURTEK, Pawel SSz 95 MKP Szczecin 55.45 605 26.86 28.59
17. CHMIEL, Lukasz 93 AZS AWF Katowice 55.47 604 26.48 28.99
18. GOLENIEC, Lukasz SO 97 UKP Unia Oswiecim 55.49 604 27.02 28.47
19. STERNAK, Piotr 98 MZOS Plock 55.66 598 26.59 29.07
ANDREJKO, Szymon SR 96 KS Gornik Radlin 55.66 598 27.21 28.45

21. KROGULSKI, Filip SO 96 UKP Unia Oswiecim 55.71 597 26.75 28.96
22. BARTOSZEWSKI, Wojciech 94  AZS UL Pl Lodz 55.99 588 26.35 29.64
23. FAMULOK, Bartosz SO 97  AZS AWF Katowice 56.00 587 27.07 28.93
24. WROBEL, Andrzej 94  AZS AWF Katowice 56.15 583 26.27 29.88
25. NOWAK, Patryk 95  AZS AWF Katowice 56.25 580 26.89 29.36
26. POPIS, Emil SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 56.57 570 27.43 29.14
27. MILCZAREK, Piotr 98 UKS 190 Lodz 56.60 569 27.40 29.20
28. ZARYCZNY, Piotr SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 57.11 554 27.18 29.93
29. FELINCZAK, Wojciech 96 Delfin Lodz 57.21 551 27.01 30.20
30. SZULGO, Filip 97 MKP Szczecin 57.25 550 27.94 29.31
31. WALCZAK, Szymon 99  MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory  57.41 545 27.98 29.43
32. CHRAPEK, Marcin 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 57.59 540 27.48 30.11
33. WITAN, Daniel 96 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 57.80 534 27.54 30.26
34. PIATKIEWICZ, Mateusz 99 MZOS Plock 57.84 533 27.49 30.35
35. BRUCHAJZER, Dominik 97 MZQOS Plock 57.88 532 27.30 30.58
36. CZECH, Szymon SR 97  MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 57.92 531 27.49 30.43
37. DEBSKI, Dominik 98 MKS Trojka Lodz 57.93 530 28.56 29.37
38. GALECKI, Mateusz 99  WKS Slask Wroclaw 58.22 523 27.92 30.30
39. JEZIORSKI, Patryk 99  UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask  58.27 521 28.19 30.08
40. DUDEK, Julian 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 58.53 514 28.19 30.34
41. GORSKI, Marcin 97 MKP Szczecin 58.69 510 27.74 30.95
42. SZAREK, Dawid 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 58.70 510 28.11 30.59
43. CZYZAK, Arkadiusz 99 UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask 58.78 508 27.79 30.99
44, BORKOWSKI, Lukasz 95 MKS Trojka Lodz 58.93 504 27.90 31.03
45, GLABA, Jan 99  WKS Slask Wroclaw 58.98 503 28.67 30.31
46. ZAJAC, Mikolaj 98  Mosm Tychy 59.04 501 28.10 30.94
47. BIERONSKI, Michal 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 59.07 500 28.74 30.33
48. DERBIS, Tomasz 91 AZS AWF Katowice 59.56 488 28.03 31.53
49. ROGOZINSKI, Mateusz SOc 99 KSZO Ostrowiec 59.58 488 28.44 31.14
50. FIKS, Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Lodz 59.65 486 29.21 30.44
51. STOSZEK, Szymon 99  UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:00.17 473 29.15 31.02
52. MOLDRZYK, Maciej 99  Mosm Tychy 1:00.27 471 28.92 31.35
53. LAS, Wiktor 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:00.33 470 29.05 31.28
54. PRACZ, Michal 99  WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:00.37 469 28.58 31.79
55. ROMAN, Mateusz 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:00.45 467 28.99 31.46
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Plywaniu 2013-2014

Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 2, Men, 100m Freestyle, 14 years and older

Rank

56. SZYNDLER, Michal

57. HANO, Grzegorz

58. BARAN, Jan SR

59. KRZEKOTOWSKI, Karol
60. GIRUL, Radoslaw

61. STOSZEK, Kacper

62. PILC, Milosz

63. CHMIELINSKI, Jakub

64. BARTNIKIEWICZ, Jan

65. JOBDA, Ryszard

66. CISZEWSKI, Jakub

67. ZAMELSKI, Michal

68. BARTKOWSKI, Jakub SOc
69. KAMINSKI, Piotr

70. WITOSZEK, Bartlomiej
71. TOMECKI, Jakub

72. DOMINIAK, Kacper

73. GEMBALA, Adam

74. DERENDARZ, Aleksander
75. SIKORA, Patryk

76. MIKLOS, Kamil

77. BACLER, Jakub

78. BOBOWIEC, Maksymilian
79. WISNIEWSKI, Arkadiusz
80. LEWANDOWSKI, Michal
81. WIKTOROWSKI, Gracjan
82. MANISZEWSKI, Michal

83. CZERMAK, Tomasz

84. KARPINSKI, Dominik

85. SZCZUTKOWSKI, Damian

19 - 23 years

ZIELINSKI, Dawid
CERTA, Maciej
KURANT, Roger
SOKULSKI, Jacek
WYPYCH, Filip
ZGIERSKI, Maksymilian
BENING, Emil
KACZMARSKI, Marcin
KLICH, Kacper

10. DYMERSKI, Szymon
11. ZABOROWSKI, Filip

12. FURTEK, Pawel SSz
13. CHMIEL, Lukasz

14. BARTOSZEWSKI, Wojciech
15. WROBEL, Andrzej

16. NOWAK, Patryk

17. BORKOWSKI, Lukasz
18. DERBIS, Tomasz

19. CZERMAK, Tomasz
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17 - 18 years

PIESNIAK, Jakub SO
WOJDAK, Wojciech SO
ZMIJA, Marek
GOLENIEC, Lukasz SO
ANDREJKO, Szymon SR
KROGULSKI, Filip SO

S A

YB

00
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00
99
99
00
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00
00
99
99
99
00
99
00
99
00
00
00
99
00
00
00
91
00
00
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91
94
91
91
94
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94
94
92
94
95
93
94
94
95
95
91
91

97
96
97
97
96
96

MKS ZRYW Opole

WKS Slask Wroclaw
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
UKP Torpeda Olesnica
WKS Slask Wroclaw
MTP Delfin Cieszyn
Mosm Tychy

WKS Slask Wroclaw

KS Piatka Chorzow

Uks Victoria Jozefow
UKS 190 Lodz

MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz
KSZO Ostrowiec

MKS Trojka Lodz

MTP Delfin Cieszyn
UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask
WKS Slask Wroclaw
Mosm Tychy

UKS 190 Lodz

WKS Slask Wroclaw
WKS Slask Wroclaw
WKS Slask Wroclaw
WKS Slask Wroclaw
UKS 5 plus 1 Opole
MKS ZRYW Opole

Delfin Lodz

MTP Delfin Cieszyn

AZS AWF Katowice

KS Piatka Chorzow
WKS Slask Wroclaw

MKP Szczecin

AZS Warsaw

WKS Slask Wroclaw
WKS Slask Wroclaw
AZS UL Pl Lodz

AZS UL Pl Lodz
MKS Juvenia Wroclaw
MKP Szczecin

WKS Slask Wroclaw
MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

AZS AWF Katowice
AZS UL PI Lodz

AZS AWF Katowice
AZS AWF Katowice
MKS Trojka Lodz
AZS AWF Katowice
AZS AWF Katowice

UKP Unia Oswiecim
UKP Unia Oswiecim
AZS AWF Katowice
UKP Unia Oswiecim
KS Gornik Radlin
UKP Unia Oswiecim

Time

1:00.47
1:00.58
1:01.44
1:01.74
1:02.11
1:02.37
1:02.53
1:02.59
1:02.71
1:02.76
1:03.00
1:03.05
1:03.13
1:03.15
1:03.41
1:04.30
1:04.43
1:05.30
1:05.53
1:05.98
1:06.27
1:06.31
1:06.90
1:07.19
1:07.23
1:07.26
1:07.39
1:09.60
1:12.14
1:13.44

51.80
53.41
53.42
53.61
53.84
54.15
54.25
54.37
54.49
54.68
55.40
55.45
55.47
55.99
56.15
56.25
58.93
59.56
1:09.60

54.34
54.44
55.30
55.49
55.66
55.71

Pts

466
464
445
438
430
425
422
420
418
417
412
411
410
409
404
388
385
370
366
359
354
354
344
340
339
339
337
306
274
260

742
677
677
669
661
650
646
642
638
631
607
605
604
588
583
580
504
488
306

643
639
610
604
598
597

50m 100m
29.57 30.90
29.74 30.84
29.66 31.78
28.99 32.75
30.25 31.86
30.65 31.72
30.44 32.09
29.10 33.49
29.71 33.00
30.17 32.59
29.97 33.03
30.32 32.73
29.75 33.38
30.01 33.14
29.60 33.81
30.89 33.41
30.95 33.48
30.34 34.96
30.92 34.61
31.10 34.88
32.42 33.85
31.87 34.44
31.89 35.01
30.86 36.33
31.85 35.38
31.76 35.50
31.65 35.74
31.99 37.61
33.67 38.47
34.48 38.96
24.99 26.81
25.64 27.77
26.08 27.34
26.20 27.41
25.87 27.97
25.46 28.69
26.06 28.19
26.43 27.94
26.65 27.84
26.12 28.56
26.96 28.44
26.86 28.59
26.48 28.99
26.35 29.64
26.27 29.88
26.89 29.36
27.90 31.03
28.03 31.53
31.99 37.61
26.61 27.73
26.25 28.19
26.18 29.12
27.02 28.47
27.21 28.45
26.75 28.96
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Plywaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 2, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 17 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
7. FAMULOK, Bartosz SO 97  AZS AWF Katowice 56.00 587 27.07 28.93
8. ZARYCZNY, Piotr SR 96  MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 57.11 554 27.18 29.93
9. FELINCZAK, Wojciech 96  Delfin Lodz 57.21 551 27.01 30.20

10. SZULGO, Filip 97  MKP Szczecin 57.25 550 27.94 29.31
11. WITAN, Daniel 96  UKS OLIMPIC Warka 57.80 534 27.54 30.26
12. BRUCHAJZER, Dominik 97  MZOS Plock 57.88 532 27.30 30.58
13. CZECH, Szymon SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 57.92 531 27.49 30.43
14. GORSKI, Marcin 97  MKP Szczecin 58.69 510 27.74 30.95

16 years
1. DEREN, Kacper 98 MKS 9 Dzierzoniow 54.34 643 26.55 27.79
2. STERNAK, Piotr 98 MZOS Plock 55.66 598 26.59 29.07
3. POPIS, Emil SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 56.57 570 27.43 29.14
4. MILCZAREK, Piotr 98 UKS 190 Lodz 56.60 569 27.40 29.20
5. CHRAPEK, Marcin 98  MTP Delfin Cieszyn 57.59 540 27.48 30.11
6. DEBSKI, Dominik 98 MKS Trojka Lodz 57.93 530 28.56 29.37
7. ZAJAC, Mikolaj 98  Mosm Tychy 59.04 501 28.10 30.94

15 years
1. WALCZAK, Szymon 99  MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory  57.41 545 27.98 29.43
2. PIATKIEWICZ, Mateusz 99  MZOS Plock 57.84 533 27.49 30.35
3. GALECKI, Mateusz 99  WKS Slask Wroclaw 58.22 523 27.92 30.30
4. JEZIORSKI, Patryk 99 UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask  58.27 521 28.19 30.08
5. DUDEK, Julian 99  UKS NAWA Skierniewice 58.53 514 28.19 30.34
6. SZAREK, Dawid 99  WKS Slask Wroclaw 58.70 510 28.11 30.59
7. CZYZAK, Arkadiusz 99  UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask  58.78 508 27.79 30.99
8. GLABA, Jan 99  WKS Slask Wroclaw 58.98 503 28.67 30.31
9. BIERONSKI, Michal 99  WKS Slask Wroclaw 59.07 500 28.74 30.33

10. ROGOZINSKI, Mateusz SOc 99  KSZO Ostrowiec 59.58 488 28.44 31.14
11. STOSZEK, Szymon 99  UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:00.17 473 29.15 31.02
12. MOLDRZYK, Maciej 99  Mosm Tychy 1:00.27 471 28.92 31.35
13. PRACZ, Michal 99  WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:00.37 469 28.58 31.79
14. BARAN, Jan SR 99  MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:01.44 445 29.66 31.78
15. PILC, Milosz 99  Mosm Tychy 1:02.53 422 30.44 32.09
16. CHMIELINSKI, Jakub 99  WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:02.59 420 29.10 33.49
17. KAMINSKI, Piotr 99  MKS Trojka Lodz 1:03.15 409 30.01 33.14
18. WITOSZEK, Bartlomiej 99  MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:03.41 404 29.60 33.81
19. TOMECKI, Jakub 99  UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask 1:04.30 388 30.89 33.41
20. GEMBALA, Adam 99  Mosm Tychy 1:05.30 370 30.34 34.96
21. SIKORA, Patryk 99  WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:05.98 359 31.10 34.88
22. WISNIEWSKI, Arkadiusz 99  UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:07.19 340 30.86 36.33

14 years
1. FIKS, Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Lodz 59.65 486 29.21 30.44
2. LAS, Wiktor 00  WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:00.33 470 29.05 31.28
3. ROMAN, Mateusz 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:00.45 467 28.99 31.46
4. SZYNDLER, Michal 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:00.47 466 29.57 30.90
5. HANO, Grzegorz 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:00.58 464 29.74 30.84
6. KRZEKOTOWSKI, Karol 00  UKP Torpeda Olesnica 1:01.74 438 28.99 32.75
7. GIRUL, Radoslaw 00  WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:02.11 430 30.25 31.86
8. STOSZEK, Kacper 00 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:02.37 425 30.65 31.72
9. BARTNIKIEWICZ, Jan 00 KS Piatka Chorzow 1:02.71 418 29.71 33.00

10. JOBDA, Ryszard 00  Uks Victoria Jozefow 1:02.76 417 30.17 32.59
11. CISZEWSKI, Jakub 00 UKS 190 Lodz 1:03.00 412 29.97 33.03
12. ZAMELSKI, Michal 00  MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:03.05 411 30.32 32.73
13. BARTKOWSKI, Jakub SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 1:03.13 410 29.75 33.38
14. DOMINIAK, Kacper 00  WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:04.43 385 30.95 33.48
15. DERENDARZ, Aleksander 00 UKS 190 Lodz 1:05.53 366 30.92 34.61
16. MIKLOS, Kamil 00  WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:06.27 354 32.42 33.85
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Plywaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 2, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
17. BACLER, Jakub 00  WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:06.31 354 31.87 34.44
18. BOBOWIEC, Maksymilian 00  WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:06.90 344 31.89 35.01
19. LEWANDOWSKI, Michal 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:07.23 339 31.85 35.38
20. WIKTOROWSKI, Gracjan 00  Delfin Lodz 1:07.26 339 31.76 35.50
21. MANISZEWSKI, Michal 00  MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:07.39 337 31.65 35.74
22. KARPINSKI, Dominik 00  KS Piatka Chorzow 1:12.14 274 33.67 38.47
23. SZCZUTKOWSKI, Damian 00  WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:13.44 260 34.48 38.96
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